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Absolutely Perfect Catering 
7391 Washington Blvd., Elkridge, Md. 21075 

Lori – 410.579.8777 

lori@absolutelyperfectcatering.com 

www.absolutelyperfectcatering.com 

 

Atlantic Caterers 
4509 Harford Rd., Baltimore, Md. 21214 

Raoul Frevel, Jr. – 410.254.6662 

atlantic@atlanticcaterers.com 

www.atlanticcaterers.com 

 

Catering by Uptown 
4060 Powder Mill Rd., Beltsville, Md. 20705 

Ron Gooyena – 301.572.7744 

info@cateringbyuptown.com 

www.cateringbyuptown.com 

 

Charles Levine Caterers 
2605 Quarry Lake Dr., Baltimore, Md. 21209 

410.363.0900 

events@charleslevinecaterers.com 

www.charleslevinecaterers.com 

 

Chef’s Expressions 
15819 Old York Rd., Monkton, MD  21111 

Alicia – 410.456.0737 

aliciastrawderman@chefsexpressions.com 

www.chefsexpressions.com 

 

Class Act Catering 
9631 Liberty Rd., Suite F&G, Randallstown, Md. 21133 

Marcine Britton – 410.521.0200 

classactcatering@verizon.net 

www.classactcatering.net 

 

The Classic Catering People 
99 Painters Mill Rd., Owings Mills, Md. 21117 

Kelly Girard – 410.356.1666 

kgirard@classiccatering.com 

www.classiccatering.com 

 

Culinary Innovations 
4424 Painters Mill Rd, Owings Mills, MD 21117 

Arthur Bennett – 410-963-9495 

Chef-arthur@culinary-innovations.com 

www.culinary-innovations.com 

 

G & G Creative Catering 
P.O. Box 20218, Baltimore, Md. 21284 

Dana Gans – 410.823.5050 

www.gandgcatering.com 

 

Hoffman & Co.* 
5805 Oakleaf Ave., Baltimore, Md. 21215 

Josh or Eddie – 410.764.6100 

edh@lovetocaterer.com 

www.hoffmancaterers.com 

 

Hunt Valley Catering 
510 Monkton Rd., Hereford, Md. 21111 

Darlene – 410.343.3553 

info@huntvalleycatering.com 

www.huntvalleycatering.com 

 

India Palace 
35 Cranbrook Rd., Cockeysville, MD  21030 

Chanchal – 410.628.6800 

Chanchal1570@gmail.com 

www.cockeysvilleindiapalace.com 

 

Innovative Gourmet 
11 E. Gwynns Mill Ct., Owings Mills, Md. 21117 

Maria – 410.363.1317 

maria@innovativegourmet.com 

www.innovativegourmet.com 

 

Jay’s Catering, LLC 
1309 N. Charles St., Baltimore, Md. 21201 

Michael Gliden – 410-727.7777 

mgliden@biddleest.com 

www.biddlest.com 
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Lib’s Catering 
11 Gwynns Mill Ct., Suite S, Owings Mills, MD  21117 

Nick Liberatore – 410-929-4712 

catering@libscatering.com 

www.libscatering.com 

 

Linwoods 
25 Crossroads Dr., Owings Mills, Md. 21117 

Taliya Adelstein – 410.581.4920 

taliya@linwoods.com 

www.linwoods.com 

 

Putting on the Ritz 
9115 Whiskey Bottom Rd., Suite E, Laurel, Md. 20723 

Claudia Raymond – 301.725.4220 

craymond@puttingontheritz.com 

www.puttingontheritz.com 

 

Rouge Fine Catering 
11110 Pepper Rd., Hunt Valley, Md. 21031 

Celeste Bendetti – 410.527.0007 

delight@rougecatering.com 

www.rougecatering.com 

 

Santoni’s Marketplace & Catering 
4854 Butler Rd., Glyndon, Md. 21070 

Lois Santoni – 410.833.6610 

catering@santonis.com 

www.santonis.com 

 

 

 

 

 

Simply Elegant 
400 Gray Rock Rd., Baltimore, Md. 21208 

Bill or Nancy – 410.484.4554 

www.simplyelegantcatering.com 

 

Spectrum Catering 
27328 Spectrum Way, Oak Ridge North, Tx. 77385 

Jeannelle Rossano – 404.621.1334 

jrossano@spectrumfcs.com 

www.spectrumconcessions.com 

 

The Pantry Catering 
307 Dolphin St., Baltimore, Md. 21217 

Daniel – 410.669.1984 

daniel@thepantrycatering.com 

www.thepantrycatering.com 

 

Tastefully Gourmet Catering 
4500 Talcott Terr., Suite B, Perry Hall, Md. 21128 

Stephanie Apostolou - 410.340.6300 

chefsteff@tastefullygourmentcatering.com 

www.tastefullygourmetcatering.com 

 

Truffles 
1 E. Chase St., Baltimore, Md. 21202 

410.332.1000 

www.trufflescatering.com 

 

Zeffert & Gold* 
6601 Whitestone Rd., Baltimore, Md. 21207 

Aaron Gold – 410.944.4481 

aaron.gold@zeffertandgold.com 

www.zeffertandgold.com
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